## L17000090487

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
· ,					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Only/State/Elph Holle #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



100358812901

51/28/21-481514-4827 **\*\***29.88

MAR 0 8 2021 S. YOUNG 021 JAN 26 PH 6: ┗0

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

	ration Section on of Corporations				
SURTECT:	SwishH	DREAMS (Name of Limited			
SOBILET	<u>.</u>	(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
		n and fee(s) are submitte			
Please return all	correspondence co	ncerning this matter to th	e following:		
		(1.4	0.1.1.50.11)		
Hannah Hunter (Name of Person)  Swishh Dreams (Firm/Company)  1255 Belle Ave #185 Winter Springs 32708 (Address)  Winter Springs/FL and 32708 (City/State and Zip Code)					
Swishh Dreams (Firm/Company)  1255 Belle Ave #185 WINTER SPRINGS 32708 (Address)					
	Win	TER SPRINGS/	FL and 32708 and Zip Code)		
For further info	rmation concerning	this matter, please call:			
	Hannah (Name o	Hunter Person)	at ( 407 ) 607 8947  (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following a	mount:			
<b>1</b> \$25.00	Filing Fee and Certif	cate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Regis Divis P.O. I	g Address: tration Section ion of Corporation Box 6327 massee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liabi	lity company is		
SwishH D			
	April 10	, 2017	
The Articles of Organization	on were filed on		and assigned
document numberL17	000000181		
Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective of the date cannot be prior to or more than this block does not meet the applicative date on the Department of St	cable statutory filing rec	dinent is received for tining)
A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in the limited lia (copy 605.0707 on back cover	bility company's disseletter).	olution pursuant to section
We want to u	ise this business	name for a	NON- PROFIT
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
<u> </u>			
If there are no members, er	iter the name and address of the	e person appointed to	wind up the company's
activities and affairs:			
			2021 JAN 26
			E N
			3.5
			PH
			<del> </del>
Signature of an authorized	person or if there are no memb	ers, the signature of th	ie person appointed and lis
ove to wind up the company	s activities and alfaits.		_
Hill A		Hannah	J. Hunter
Signature		Printed N	

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**